REVERSE ENGINEERING & ALTERNATE MATERIAL
MANUFACTURER (AMM)
BOTTLING & BEVERAGE FILLING SOLUTIONS
For IRP's full product range, detailed information and engineering manual,
download IRP's full catalogue @ www.irp.co.za
PROBLEM SOLVERS AND SOLUTIONS PROVIDERS.
Are you struggling to source the correct conveyor solutions?
Not enough expertise to guide and advise you on the correct

KHS, KRONES & SIMONAZZI ALTERNATIVE
SUPPORT PIECES
KHS, KRONES & SIMONAZZI ALTERNATIVE
INFEED & DISCHARGE FINGERS
SPECIFICATIONS
Material UHMWPE
SPECIFICATIONS
Material Reinforced Polyamide/ UHMWPE
SPECIFICATIONS
Material Reinforced Polyamide/ UHMWPE
SPECIFICATIONS
Material Reinforced Polyamide/ UHMWPE
Component Reference
SUPPORT/PIECES
Component Reference Length (mm)
FED/DIS/FINGERS/208 208
FED/DIS/FINGERS/228 228
Component Reference
Dimensions
L (mm) B (mm)
FED/DIS/FINGERS/268/20 268 20
FED/DIS/FINGERS/246/22 246 22
Component Reference
Dimensions
L (mm) B (mm)
FED/DIS/FINGERS/248/TYPE2 248 2
FED/DIS/FINGERS/267/TYPE2 267 2
FED/DIS/FINGERS/272/TYPE1 272 1
KHS, KRONES & SIMONAZZI ALTERNATIVE
INFEED & DISCHARGE FINGERS
KHS, KRONES & SIMONAZZI ALTERNATIVE
INFEED & DISCHARGE FINGERS

TURNING/FORK/70 70 46
CHAIN GUIDE / TENSIONERS
ENGINEERING PLASTICS | BOTTLING &  BEVERAGE FILLING SOLUTIONS
G11
KHS & KRONES ALTERNATIVE BOTTLE PLATFORMS
KHS & KRONES ALTERNATIVE BOTTLE PADS
KHS & KRONES ALTERNATIVE BOTTLE PADS
SPECIFICATIONS
Material Stainless steel & polyurethane with high abrasion resistance
SPECIFICATIONS
Material Reinforced Polyamide
SPECIFICATIONS
Material Polyamide/ UHMWPE
Component Reference Dimensions (mm)
A B C
BOTTLE/PLATFORM/85 85 78.5 -
BOTTLE/PLATFORM/85-6 85 78.5 6
BOTTLE/PLATFORM/92 92 85.5 -
Component Reference Dimensions (mm)
A B C
BOTTLE/PAD/55 55 57 100
BOTTLE/PAD/55-80 55 57 80
BOTTLE/PAD/48 48 50 100
Component Reference
Dimensions (mm)
A B H h
BOTTLE/PAD/79.5 74.7 79.5 26 21.6
BOTTLE/PAD/85 80 85 14 6
BOTTLE/PAD/88 81 88 20 10
BOTTLE/PAD/87 82 87 15 6
BOTTLE/PAD/95 90 95 26.5 21
BOTTLE/PAD/98 91 98 20 10
BOTTLE/PAD/100 95 100 14 6
BOTTLE/PAD/105 100 105 14 6
BOTTLE/PAD/108 101 108 20 10
ENGINEERING PLASTICS | BOTTLING &  BEVERAGE FILLING SOLUTIONS
G12
KHS, KRONES & SIDEL ALTERNATIVE
UPPER PART OF CENTERING TULIP